Haldex New and
Remanufactured
Clutch Applications
L00144          Rev. 1/11
Clutches
A1
A2
A3

Lbs. Ft.
Center Plate
Part#
Flywheel
Diameter
Frt Disc Part#
(Flywhl Side)
Rear Disc Part#
(Press Plate Side)
N10970182
109701-82 109701-86
2 3600 7 4 Pad - CB 1700 PL-1632 10” N128462 N128462
109700-82 109701-82
109701-80 109701-14
109701-84 -
N10970185 109701-85 109700-85 2 3600 7 6 Pad - CB 1700 PL-1632 10” N129462 N129462
N10970277 109702-77 - 2 3600 8 Organic 1250 PL-1632 7” N127817 N127818
N10970181
109701-81 109701-59
2 3600 8 4 Pad - CB 1400 PL-1632 7” N128215 N128216
109700-81 -
N10970061 109700-51 109700-61 2 3600 9 4 Pad - CB 1760 PL1632 10” N128362 N128363
N10970092 109700-91 109700-92 2 3600 9 6 Pad - CB 1760 PL1632 10” N128537 N128538
N10970078 109700-78 - 2 4000 10 Organic 1450 PL1632 8.5” N128445 N128446
N10970174 109701-74 109700-74 2 3600 10 4 Pad - CB 1650 PL-1632 8.5” N128257 N128258
N10970193
109701-93 109700-95
2 4000 10 6 Pad - CB 1860 PL-1632 8.5” N128539 N128540
109700-93 109700-9
TORQUEMONSTER
N10970120TM
109701-20 109700-5
2 4000 7 NVL 6 Pad - CB 1860 PL-1632 10” N128708TM N128708TM109700-21 109700-10
109701-19 109701-10
N10970125TM
109701-25 109700-15
2 4000 7 NVL 6 Pad - CB 2050 PL-1632 10” N128709TM N128709TM109700-25 109701-15
109701-26 -
N10970125HTM - - 2 4000 7 NVL 6 Pad - CB 2250 PL1632 10” N128709HTM N128709HTM
N10970130TM
109701-24 109701-30
2 4000 7+4 PDHT 6 Pad - CB 1860 PL1632 10” N128716TM N128716TM
109701-29 -
N10970135TM 109701-35 109701-36 2 4000 7+4 PDHT 6 Pad - CB 2050 PL1632 10” N128717TM N128717TM
N10970135HTM - - 2 4000 7+4 PDHT 6 Pad - CB 2250 PL-1632 10” N128717HTM N128717HTM
Haldex Commercial Vehicle Systems
Haldex Limited/Haldex Limitée
500 Pinebush Road, Unit 1